
Day Date Versus H/A

Mon 28-Apr Poole Park H 

Mon 05-May Portland Victoria A

Mon 12-May Branksome Park H

Mon 19-May Greenhill A

Mon 02-Jun Lyme Regis 1 H

Mon 09-Jun Broadstone Wessex H

Mon 16-Jun Dorchester A

Mon 30-Jun Poole Park A

Mon 07-Jul Portland Victoria H

Mon 14-Jul Branksome Park A

Mon 21-Jul Greenhill H

Mon 04-Aug Lyme Regis 1 A

Mon 18-Aug Broadstone Wessex A

Mon 01-Sep Dorchester H

Team Selector: Gary Young

Dorset Mens Bowling League
Championship

Match Time: 18:00

Dress: Greys Rinks: 3 Rinks


